GEMEINDE EBERFING

Landkreis Weilheim-Schongau

Gemeindeverwaltung:

Ettinger StralRe 7, 82390 Eberfing
Telefon 08802/8002, FAX 08802/8241
E-Mail: gemeinde@eberfing.bayern.de
Internet: www.eberfing.de

Sitzungen des Gemeinderats

(vorldufiger Sitzungsplan 2025)

Folgende Gemeinderatssitzungen sind vorgesehen:

Sitzung am
(Donnerstag)

30.12.2024
23.01.2025
13.02.2025
06.03.2025
27.03.2025
17.04.2025

08.05.2025

Antragstellung
bis spatestens

Mittwoch, 28.05.2025

Mittwoch, 18.06.2025

10.07.2025

31.07.2025

21.08.2025

11.09.2025

02.10.2025

23.10.2025

13.11.2025

04.12.2025

18.12.2025

15.01.2026

- Anderungen vorbehalten -

23.12.2024

13.01.2025

03.02.2025

24.02.2025

17.03.2025

07.04.2025

28.04.2025

18.05.2025

08.06.2025

30.06.2025

21.07.2025

11.08.2025

01.09.2025

22.09.2025

13.10.2025

03.11.2025

24.11.2025

08.12.2025

05.01.2026

(Stand: Dez. 2024)



